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UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO ACRE

PRO-REITORIA DE DESENVOLVIMENTO E GESTAO DE PESSOAS

RELACAO DE ESTAGIARIOS - FEV / 2026

ESTAGIARIO

ABRAHAO VITOR DA FROTA SILVA
ADRIAN DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
ALEXSANDRO ROCHA DA SILVA

ALISON VINICIUS SANTOS SOARES

ALONSO MARTINS DE ARAUJO
ANA BEATRIZ MAGALHAES FONTES DA SILVA
ANA LIZ DE OLIVEIRA AGUILAR
ANAYLE BENTO FONTENELE
ANDRE GUSTAVO CASTRO SILVA
ANDREY DA CUNHA MARQUES
ARTHUR ROCHA BARREIRA
BRENDA EMANUELLE GUIMARAES DE ASSUNCAO
BRENNO NUNES DA SILVA BARROS
CAIO OLIVEIRA DOURADO
CAMILA LARISSA LIMA DE SOUZA
CAMILA SANTOS BARBOSA CHOQUE
CAMILLE VITORIA CHAVES DE LIMA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE COSTA DA CRUZ
CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA FROTA
CARLOS EDUARDO MARIN BEZERRA
CAROLINE TRINDADE MARQUES
DANIEL ESPINA DA SILVA
DANIEL GOMES CHAVES
DANIELY MIRANDA BARBOSA
DAYAN FREITAS ALVES
DEBORA SANTOS DOS REIS
DIEGO DE SOUZA AMARAL
DIEGO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
DJARA MARIA MACHADO AZEVEDO
ESTHER DA COSTA SOUZA
EZEQUIEL ICO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FABIANA SANTANA ROCHA
FABRINY MONTEIRO FARIAS
FHAGNER EURIPEDES DA SILVA SOARES
FRANCILENE ALVES DE ARAUJO
FRED PUPIO DE LIMA
GABRIELE DA SILVA CAMPELO
GEOVANA BEZERRA DA COSTA

GLEICE BEATRIZ MOURAO ARAUJO
GUILHERME DE JESUS CARVALHO
GUILHERME FELIX CAVALCANTE

GUSTAVO FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE
ILAN BORGES DO NASCIMENTO
INGRID BEZERRA FRANCA

VALOR DA BOLSA

1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
987,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
997,98
912,84
1.007,98
504,79
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
645,32
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
897,98
1.007,98
912,84
1.007,98
917,98
907,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
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ISABELA FERREIRA PINHEIRO
JARDELY DOS SANTOS ALVES
JESSICA MARIA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
JOAO HENRIQUE PAIVA LIMA
JORGE LUCAS SILVA DE ALMEIDA
JOVANA BANDEIRA PLACIDO
JULIA GABRIELLE SOARES DA SILVA
JULIANA DE MELO CRUZ
JULIANA MARIA DA SILVA SOUZA
JULIE DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
KAROLINE DA SILVA SOUZA
KAUA GABRIEL LIMA PRADO
KAUA GABRIEL PEREIRA SOARES
LEANDRA GIOVANNA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
LORRANA REIS RIBEIRO
LUCAS BASTOS DA SILVEIRA
LUCAS SANTOS NOBRE
LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA NETO
LUIZ DONALDES LIMA DE ALBUQUERQUE
LUIZ HENRIQUE MEDEIROS CARVALHO
LUKAS MASCARENHAS FONSECA
MAIRIELE GOMES FERREIRA
MARCO ANTONIO SILVA SOBRINHO
MARCQOS VINICIUS MORAES COSTA
MARCUS VINICIUS LIMA FREITAS
MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MARIA MADALENA DA SILVA CHAVES
MARIO LUIS CARVALHO DE MOURA
MAYARA SILVA DE SOUSA
MIRELLE CAMPOS GOIS
MIRIAN SILVA DE ALMEIDA
PABLO CAUA DA SILVA VASQUES
RAFAEL ALVES BRAGA
RAFAEL BARBOSA SANTANA
RAFAELA FERREIRA PINHEIRO
RAIELE SALES SOUSA
RAILSON VICTOR GALDINO ARANTE
RAYNAN FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
RIELY NILCE DE MELO AVILAR
RIQUIEL ALVES DE SOUZA
SAMIA THAIS BARROSO DE SOUZA
SAORE OLIVEIRA ALVES
SARA CRISTINA DE LIMA CORNEJO
SARAH BEATRIZ ALMEIDA SOUZA
SAVIO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

VALOR DA BOLSA

1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
912,84
912,84
1.007,98
1.007,98
937,98
897,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
997,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
935,45
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
2.228,88
1.007,98
432,84
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
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SOFIA BATISTA SOARES
TAIRIS DE LIMA RIBEIRO
THAIS QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
THAUAN FELIPE DA SILVA
ULISSES GARCIA DE ARAUJO
VICTOR MATHEUS BARROS DE LIMA
VITORIA ADRIELE COUTINHO DA SILVA
VITORIA RENATA NUNES BARROS
VYTOR FELIPE FONSECA LIMA
WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
YARA |ACE DE PAULA MURAD
101

VALOR DA BOLSA

1.007,98
1.157,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
917,98
1.007,98
1.007,98
897,98
1.007,98
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